C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0630 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
15641 Red Hill Avenue, Suite 100
Tustin CA 92780
USA

Protection Class;           Class I or II end use
                                      (See below for more information)
Ambient Temperature:    40°C with 100% rated output,
                                       60°C with 60% rated output.
Elevation for Use:          0 – 5000 m
                                      See below for further information
Approved models and rated output:
OUTPUT RATING
Model Number Voltage
 (VDC)
Maximum Current
(A)
Max. output
Power
(W)
ALM65US12 12 (10.1-13.5) 5.4 65
ALM65US15 15 (13.5-17.0) 4.3 65
ALM65US19 19 (17.1-21.0) 3.4 65
ALM65US24 24 (21.0-26.0) 2.7 65
ALM65US48 48 (42.1-54.0) 1.35 65
Output voltage rating indicated in '( )' represents voltage tolerance range.
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0630 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 3